admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 575 423 2021-22 0 2022-23 362 268 450000(Four lac fifty
thousand)

40

2021-22 700 567 2022-23 0 2023-24 435 404 425000(Four Lakh
Twenty Five Thousand
)

31

2022-23 710 477 2023-24 0 2024-25 477 405 575000(FIVE LAKH
SEVENTY FIVE
THOUSAND )

72

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 510 368 2020-21 44 2022-23 400 258 450000(Four lac fifty
thousand)

96

2020-21 490 441 2021-22 88 2023-24 451 419 450000(Four Lakh Fifty
Thousand )

32

2021-22 475 395 2022-23 0 2024-25 395 310 575000(FOUR LAKH
TWENTY FIVE
THOUSAND )

85

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

[...]

admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 120 45 2019-20 0 2022-23 42 32 355000(Three lac fifty
five thousand)

0

2019-20 120 80 2020-21 0 2023-24 45 42 350000(Three Lakh
Fifty Thousand )

3

2020-21 120 38 2021-22 0 2024-25 38 33 575000(FOUR LAKH
TWENTY FIVE
THOUSAND )

5

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2022-23 20 17 2022-23 17 13 270000(Two lac
seventy thousand)

2

2023-24 65 57 2023-24 57 43 280000(Two Lakh
Eighty Thousand )

6

2024-25 25 25 2024-25 24 24 575000(FIVE LAKH
SEVENTY FIVE
THOUSAND )

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 359 182 2022-23 161 116 370000(Three lac
seventy thousand)

20

2022-23 351 249 2023-24 206 192 370000(Three Lakh
Seventy Thousand )

14

2023-24 488 321 2024-25 321 298 575000(FOUR LAKH
TWENTY FIVE
THOUSAND )

23

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in